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Supermoto Rd 4 Jesolo Under 24 - Gara 1
Sorted by Position 19/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:12.628 12:50:20.639 8 01:11.035 12:48:10.511
Po. 1 - # 44 VERTEMATI M. - Vertemati
11 01:12.525 12:51:33.164 9 01:10.136 12:49:20.647
1 01:10.075 12:39:50.271
10 01:10.271 12:50:30.918
2 01:08.260 12:40:58.531 Po. 4 - # 69 GUIDA A. - Honda
11 01:10.721 12:51:41.639
3 01:08.095 12:42:06.626 1 01:13.352 12:39:54.226
4 01:08.144 12:43:14.770 2 01:10.445 12:41:04.671 Po.7-#771 GRAZIOLIN.-TM
5 01:07.934 12:44:22.704 3 01:09.090 12:42:13.761 1 01:15.228 12:39:56.327
6 01:07.797 12:45:30.501 4 01:08.981 12:43:22.742 2 01:11.062 12:41:07.389
7 01:07.858 12:46:38.359 5 01:08.346 12:44:31.088 3 01:11.380 12:42:18.769
8 01:08.121 12:47:46.480 6 01:08.778 12:45:39.866 4 01:09.730 12:43:28.499
9 01:08.558 12:48:55.038 7 01:08.967 12:46:48.833 5 01:10.075 12:44:38.574
10 01:08.053 12:50:03.091 8 01:18.799 12:48:07.632 6 01:11.839 12:45:50.413
11 01:08.243 12:51:11.334 9 01:10.938 12:49:18.570 7 01:09.876 12:47:00.289
10 01:10.251 12:50:28.821 8 01:11.119 12:48:11.408
Po. 2 - # 97 FILIPPETTIG. - TM
11 01:10.950 12:51:39.771 9 01:10.634 12:49:22.042
1 01:11.082 12:39:51.432
10 01:10.400 12:50:32.442
2 01:07.707 12:40:59.139 Po. 5 - # 32 PELLATTIERO A. - Honda
11 01:10.394 12:51:42.836
3 01:07.938 12:42:07.077 1 01:12.975 12:39:53.723
4 01:08.598 12:43:15.675 2 01:11.853 12:41:05.576 Po. 8 - # 181 DELLACROCE D. - Yamaha
5 01:07.593 12:44:23.268 3 01:10.421 12:42:15.997 1 01:15.761 12:39:57.099
6 01:08.016 12:45:31.284 4 01:10.236 12:43:26.233 2 01:11.024 12:41:08.123
7 01:07.456 12:46:38.740 5 01:11.760 12:44:37.993 3 01:11.960 12:42:20.083
8 01:07.941 12:47:46.681 6 01:10.830 12:45:48.823 4 01:10.759 12:43:30.842
9 01:09.102 12:48:55.783 7 01:10.360 12:46:59.183 5 01:10.602 12:44:41.444
10 01:07.702 12:50:03.485 8 01:10.718 12:48:09.901 6 01:10.663 12:45:52.107
11 01:07.951 12:51:11.436 9 01:10.430 12:49:20.331 7 01:10.109 12:47:02.216
10 01:10.205 12:50:30.536 8 01:10.843 12:48:13.059
Po.3-#199 BOZZAL.-TM
11 01:10.295 12:51:40.831 9 01:10.238 12:49:23.297
1 01:12.076 12:39:52.466
10 01:10.141 12:50:33.438
2 01:10.247 12:41:02.713 Po. 6 - # 45 PELLEGRIN S. - Honda
11 01:10.117 12:51:43.555
3 01:09.677 12:42:12.390 1 01:14.914 12:39:55.976
4 01:09.134 12:43:21.524 2 01:10.755 12:41:06.731
5 01:08.494 12:44:30.018 3 01:11.135 12:42:17.866
6 01:08.839 12:45:38.857 4 01:08.884 12:43:26.750
7 01:08.853 12:46:47.710 5 01:11.425 12:44:38.175
8 01:09.123 12:47:56.833 6 01:12.096 12:45:50.271
9 01:11.178 12:49:08.011 7 01:09.205 12:46:59.476
Fastest lap: 01:07.456
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Sorted by Position 19/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:11.854 12:50:49.645 8 01:15.058 12:48:38.958
Po. 9 - # 247 MAZZOLAI F. - Honda
11 01:14.010 12:52:03.655 9 01:13.747 12:49:52.705
1 01:15.403 12:39:57.192
10 01:13.487 12:51:06.192
2 01:11.711 12:41:08.903 Po. 12 - # 65 LABATE A. - Yamaha
11 01:13.946 12:52:20.138
3 01:12.135 12:42:21.038 1 01:14.733 12:39:55.616
4 01:10.803 12:43:31.841 2 01:11.254 12:41:06.870 Po. 15 - # 9 RICCARDI C. - Kawasaki
5 01:10.613 12:44:42.454 3 01:19.547 12:42:26.417 1 01:21.379 12:40:03.300
6 01:10.252 12:45:52.706 4 01:15.623 12:43:42.040 2 01:15.820 12:41:19.120
7 01:10.260 12:47:02.966 5 01:13.076 12:44:55.116 3 01:16.169 12:42:35.289
8 01:10.423 12:48:13.389 6 01:12.433 12:46:07.549 4 01:15.864 12:43:51.153
9 01:10.662 12:49:24.051 7 01:12.706 12:47:20.255 5 01:16.210 12:45:07.363
10 01:10.368 12:50:34.419 8 01:13.107 12:48:33.362 6 01:16.445 12:46:23.808
11 01:09.644 12:51:44.063 9 01:13.232 12:49:46.594 7 01:16.071 12:47:39.879
10 01:13.621 12:51:00.215 8 01:17.715 12:48:57.594
Po. 10 - # 23 BELLEMO C. - Honda
11 01:14.318 12:52:14.533 9 01:16.289 12:50:13.883
1 01:16.377 12:39:57.406
10 01:15.919 12:51:29.802
2 01:11.171 12:41:08.577 Po. 13 - # 430 LEPORI L. - Honda
3 01:11.961 12:42:20.538 1 01:19.036 12:40:00.872 Po. 16 - # 911 DONO' D. - Honda
4 01:10.911 12:43:31.449 2 01:13.875 12:41:14.747 1 01:21.825 12:40:03.882
5 01:11.514 12:44:42.963 3 01:13.920 12:42:28.667 2 01:15.642 12:41:19.524
6 01:11.908 12:45:54.871 4 01:13.913 12:43:42.580 3 01:16.377 12:42:35.901
7 01:11.894 12:47:06.765 5 01:13.441 12:44:56.021 4 01:16.011 12:43:51.912
8 01:11.870 12:48:18.635 6 01:13.394 12:46:09.415 5 01:15.865 12:45:07.777
9 01:12.452 12:49:31.087 7 01:13.860 12:47:23.275 6 01:16.288 12:46:24.065
10 01:12.725 12:50:43.812 8 01:14.080 12:48:37.355 7 01:15.937 12:47:40.002
11 01:13.068 12:51:56.880 9 01:14.187 12:49:51.542 8 01:17.931 12:48:57.933
10 01:14.245 12:51:05.787 9 01:17.333 12:50:15.266
Po. 11 - # 95 CALAMITA M. - Kawasaki
11 01:13.941 12:52:19.728 10 01:15.029 12:51:30.295
1 01:18.584 12:40:00.064
2 01:12.594 12:41:12.658 Po. 14 - # 943 MORRI A. - Honda
3 01:12.610 12:42:25.268 1 01:19.869 12:40:01.710
4 01:13.303 12:43:38.571 2 01:14.355 12:41:16.065
5 01:14.303 12:44:52.874 3 01:13.221 12:42:29.286
6 01:11.268 12:46:04.142 4 01:13.491 12:43:42.777
7 01:10.891 12:47:15.033 5 01:13.674 12:44:56.451
8 01:11.160 12:48:26.193 6 01:14.055 12:46:10.506
9 01:11.598 12:49:37.791 7 01:13.394 12:47:23.900
Fastest lap: 01:07.456
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Supermoto Rd 4 Jesolo Under 24 - Gara 1
Sorted by Position 19/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 17 - # 37 PORCU M. - Yamaha

1

2

01:17.922

01:12.337

01:13.497

01:12.620

02:52.152

01:26.364

01:17.763

01:22.812

01:14.969

12:39:59.553

12:41:11.890

12:42:25.387

12:43:38.007

12:46:30.159

12:47:56.523

12:49:14.286

12:50:37.098

12:51:52.067

Po. 18 - # 122 CASAMENTO M. - Yamaha

1

2

01:13.909

01:11.152

Fastest lap: 01:07.456

12:39:55.146

12:41:06.298
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